
46430	 57 & 59	 Sep. 11
46431	 57 Kinder	 Sep. 22
46432	 57	 Sep. 25
46433	 59	 Sep. 28
46434	 59	 Sep. 29
46435	 59	 Oct. 2
46436	 57	 Oct. 6
46437	 57	 Oct. 18

46438	 57 & 59	 Nov. 6
46439	 57 & 59	 Nov. 6
46440	 57 & 59	 Nov. 6

46397	 57 & 59	 Dec. 8
46398	 57 & 59	 Dec. 8
46399	 57 & 59	 Dec. 8
46400	 57 & 59	 Dec. 8
46401	 57 & 59	 Dec. 8
46402	 57 & 59	 Dec. 8
46403	 57 & 59	 Dec. 8
46404	 57 & 59	 Dec. 8
46405	 57 & 59	 Dec. 8

46441	 57 & 59	 Dec. 25
46442	 57 & 59	 Jan. 1
46443	 57 Kinder	 Feb. 2
46444	 57 & 59	 Feb. 5
46445	 57 Kinder	 Feb. 23
46446	 57 & 59	 Mar. 5

46406	 57 & 59	 Mar. 11
46407	 57 & 59	 Mar. 11
46408	 57 & 59	 Mar. 11
46409	 57 & 59	 Mar. 11
46410	 57 & 59	 Mar. 11

46447	 57	 Mar. 18
46448	 57 Kinder	 Apr. 5
46449	 57 Kinder	 May 3
46450	 57 Kinder	 May 17

Monday, Sep. 25
Friday, Oct. 6

Monday, Oct. 9
Thursday, Oct. 12

Friday, Oct. 13
Monday, Oct. 16

Friday, Oct. 20
Wednesday, Nov. 1

Monday, Nov. 20
Tuesday, Nov. 21

Wednesday, Nov. 22

Friday, Dec. 22
Tuesday, Dec. 26

Wednesday, Dec. 27
Thursday, Dec. 28

Friday, Dec. 29
Tuesday, Jan. 2

Wednesday, Jan. 3
Thursday, Jan. 4

Friday, Jan. 5

Monday, Jan. 8
Monday, Jan. 15

Friday, Feb. 16
Monday, Feb. 19

Friday, Mar. 8
Tuesday, Mar. 19

Monday, Mar. 25
Tuesday, Mar. 26

Wednesday, Mar. 27
Thursday, Mar. 28

Friday, Mar. 29

Monday, Apr. 1
Friday, Apr. 19
Friday, May 17
Friday, May 31

REGISTER NOW FOR FULL YEAR 
COVERAGE ON DAYS OFF SCHOOL
Leave the fun to us with daily 
field trips, games, and crafts! 
Daily schedules & field trip 
information posted at mppd.org 
as it becomes available. 
mppd.org/programs-events/before-after-school-care

RecPlex 420 W. Dempster St. 
7:30 AM-6:00 PM	 Fee $60/day 

Registration 
Deadline

District 
Off

Thanksgiving Break             Nov. 6

Winter Break Camp             Dec. 8

Spring Break Camp             Mar. 13

SPECIALS 
2023-2024

Grades K-5

Off SchoolOff School

Register Online at 
mppd.org

or call 
847-640-1000This activity is not sponsored by Community 

Consolidated School District 59, or any of its schools, 
or groups officially associated with the District.


